WULFF GROUP PLC'S FINANCIAL REPORTING AND ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2020

Wulff Group Plc will release the following financial reports in 2020:

Financial Statements Release 2019 Annual Report Interim Report January-March 2020 Half-Year Report January-June 2020 Interim Report January-September 2020 Monday February 17, 2020 Monday March 9, 2020 Monday April 27, 2020 Monday July 27, 2020 Monday October 26, 2020

The Annual General Meeting of Wulff Group Plc will be held on Monday April 2, 2020. The notice of the Annual General Meeting will be published separately before the meeting in 2020.

Wulff Group Plc's financial releases and IR calendar are available on our website.

In Espoo on October 18, 2019

WULFF GROUP PLC BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Further information: CEO Elina Pienimäki tel. +358 40 647 1444 email: elina.pienimaki@wulff.fi

DISTRIBUTION: NASDAQ OMX Helsinki Oy Key media www.wulff-group.com

A better world – one workplace at a time. Wulff's goal is a perfect workday! We enable better working environments and create workplaces, wherever you are. More comfortable, healthier, safer, more enjoyable, more active and more diverse? How do you want to better you workday and working environment? Wulff has the solution. We offer our customers office supplies, facility management products, catering solutions, IT supplies, ergonomics, first aid, air purifiers, and innovative products for worksites. Customers can also acquire international exhibition services from Wulff. New: Canon Business Center printing solutions, large format printing, data management services and ICT outsourcing services for corporate customers in the Helsinki metropolitan area. In addition to Finland, Wulff Group operates in Sweden, Norway, and Denmark. Check out our products and services at wulff.fi.

WULFF

